
Annexure 1 
List of secured financial creditors

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
% of voting 

share in CoC
1 J C Flowers Asset Reconstruction Private Limited 18.08.2021 17,47,13,78,690.00        17,47,13,78,690.00        100%

Total 17,47,13,78,690.00        17,47,13,78,690.00        100%

Sl.no Name of creditor
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Page 1 of 1


